4 T,

= n—'(’r

<

POS IDNR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
90
91
93
94
95
98
109
111
112
113

18994
56556
55848
58008
55277
65235
55996
14779

6737
22509
58016

6741

6955
56234
56069
55905
23291
65342
56028
56044
56036
65227
55913
57737
57059
36202
20594
57083
22590
72090
19463
56960
57992

9282

8053
21246
75382
55830
22673
56093
55988
20586
56119
55962
56127

7450

6720
22103
55947
74294
74096
53488
42713
48512
48249

BDB8325

Elektro- ID-Nr.: 76497
werkzeuge from Masch-Nr. 1117
DESCRIPTION
HEXAGONE M5X45 DIN912 GALV.
COVER
SHAFT SEAL 40X52X7 DIN3760
WET HEAD

WATER CONNECTION CPL.
OUTPUT SHAFT
SHAFT SEAL 40X55X7 DIN3760

status: 2022.01
replaced: 20719.09

glued in 58008, LOCTITE 577

AXIAL DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 51205

GEAR HOUSING

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6205
DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6907
BOW HANDLE

TAPTITE-SCREW M6X20 DIN7500
PRESSURE DISC 22/39X4

SLIDING WASHER BZ 22x40,3x1,5
INNER RING 22/28X17

NEEDLE SLEEVE DHK 2816

CLUTCH GEAR 41Z

SLIDING WASHER MS 22X51,2X1
CLUTCH DISC

FRICTION SEGMENT

PRESSURE DISC

CUP SPRING 40X18,3X2

DISTANCE SLEEVE

HEXAGONE NUT M18x1,5

GRUB SCREW M4X4 DIN914

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6002
PRESSURE SPRING 5X0,8X17,5 D-135
BALL 6 DIN5401

GEAR LEVER

HEXAGONE SCREW M5X20 DIN912
CLAMPING SLEEVE 3X6 DIN1481
O-RING 17X2,65

O-RING 4X2

HEXAGONE NUT M5 DIN985
WASHER M5 DIN125 GALV

SWITCH HANDLE

AUGER

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6001
COUNTER SHAFT | CPL.

SHIM 15X21X1 DIN988

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6201
COUNTER SHAFT Il

SHIM 5X5X60 DIN6885

GEAR BLOCK

SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 5X80 TORXPLUS
CU SEALING RING 5,1X9,8X1
CYLINDRICAL PIN 4X16 DIN7
O-RING 115X3

MOTOR COVER

SEALING 12X28X7

O-RING 31,42X2,62

DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6001 2RS
EARTH SIGN YELLOW / GREEN PVC
FLAT HEADED SCREW M4X6 DIN85 GALV

glued with 65235, LOCTITE 2701
glued with 57059, LOCTITE 2701

glued in 74336, LOCTITE 2701

add on order 53488

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg
Phone: +49 7141 30 32 0 Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com

gty

SN A A aa NN DN A A AN ", AN, A A A A A A A A A A A A aW"_2DNWAA A A A aa N " A A A A aaaaiN-~-a DB

1v.3



@ W“-’f

£
il
i

<

POS IDNR

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
139
142
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
170
171
172
172
172

150

173
174

62331
48918
48280
21600
76174

5116
21113
56499
22681

8042

7756
76182
45443
45872
52894
45625
21030

7340
34124
75994
25221
30221
36681
20016
52803
17913
20990
48504
58644

6767
42580

76489
31088

43216
14290

BDB8325

Elektro- ID-Nr.: 76497
werkzeuge from Masch-Nr. 1117
DESCRIPTION

WASHER M4 DIN433 GALV.

PROTECTIVE CONDUCTOR

SPRING RING A4 DIN127 GALV

FAN

ARMATURE 230V

INSULATION RING

SPRING RING M6 DIN7980

HEXAGONE SCREW M6X22 DIN912 GALV.
DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6000 2RS
AIR GUIDE RING SHORT

SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X90 TORXPLUS
STRATOR 230V

MOTOR HOUSING

CARBON BRUSH

CARBON BRUSH HOLDER A3

CARBON BRUSH COVER

SCREW POLYPLAST 4,0X12 DIN7981 GALV
CARBON BRUSH COVER WITH LIBELLA
CONNECTION CLAMP 2-P

ELECTRONICS

ANTI-KINK SLEEVE

PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW 4,8X60 DIN7981 GAL
SWITCH

SWITCHING BRAID

COVER WITH LENSE

CABLE CLAMP

SCREW EJOT DELTA PT 4X16 TORXPLUS
CONNECTION CLAMP 1-P

CABLE WITH PRCD /PE

CABLE BRA PLUG Brazil
PRCD SWITCH Brazil
TYPE SIGN

WRENCH SW36 DIN894
WRENCH SW41 DIN894

status: 2022.01
replaced: 20719.09

gty

60 m

_\_\N_\_\B SN A A O AN _,CTNNDNN A AN AN DN A A A A A

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg
Phone: +49 7141 30 32 0 Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com 2v.3



ERSATZTEILZEICHNUNG
E,e(Eﬁ_IER) SPARE PARTIS DRAWING

werkzevge [iamanf—NaBbohrmaschine
g DIAMOND WET CORING
T BDB8325 ab/from MaNr. 1117

IDNR. 76497

Stand/status: 2022.01
ersetzt/replaced:2017.03

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg
Phone: +49 7141 30 32 0 Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com

3v.3



